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Industry at a glance:

Why should you care?

So, where does your company rank?
Position Company Name LinkedIn URL Location Employees on LinkedIn No. Employees Shared (Last 30 Days) % Shared (Last 30 Days) Rank Change

1 Dechra https://www.linkedin.com/company/dechra-veterinary-products/United Kingdom 1,763 182 10.32% ▲ 1
2 Kyowa Kirin International https://www.linkedin.com/company/kyowa-kirin-international-plc./United Kingdom 693 70 10.10% ▲ 1
3 Sinclair https://www.linkedin.com/company/sinclair-ltd/United Kingdom 696 66 9.48% ▲ 4
4 Clinigen https://www.linkedin.com/company/clinigen/United Kingdom 576 50 8.68% ▲ 7
5 ViiV Healthcare https://www.linkedin.com/company/viiv-healthcare/United Kingdom 1,881 162 8.61% ▼ -4
6 Oxford Biomedica https://www.linkedin.com/company/oxford-biomedica/United Kingdom 820 63 7.68% ▼ -2
7 Quotient Sciences https://www.linkedin.com/company/quotient-sciences/United Kingdom 969 72 7.43% ▲ 2
8 Envision Pharma Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/envision-pharma-group/United Kingdom 1,080 69 6.39% ▲ 0
9 ADVANZ PHARMA https://www.linkedin.com/company/advanz-pharma/United Kingdom 668 41 6.14% ▼ -3

10 Bespak https://www.linkedin.com/company/bespak/United Kingdom 557 34 6.10% ▲ 0
11 AstraZeneca https://www.linkedin.com/company/astrazeneca/United Kingdom 76,439 4,500 5.89% ▲ 1
12 Hikma Pharmaceuticals https://www.linkedin.com/company/hikma-pharmaceuticals/United Kingdom 9,525 541 5.68% ▲ 1
13 Qinecsa Solutions https://www.linkedin.com/company/qinecsa-solutions/United Kingdom 861 46 5.34% ▲ 8
14 Accord Healthcare https://www.linkedin.com/company/accord-healthcare/United Kingdom 1,931 102 5.28% ▲ 1
15 Sterling Pharma Solutions https://www.linkedin.com/company/sterling-pharma-solutions/United Kingdom 904 45 4.98% ▼ -1
16 ICON Strategic Solutions https://www.linkedin.com/company/icon-strategic-solutions/United Kingdom 7,448 370 4.97% ▲ 2
17 Eisai EMEA https://www.linkedin.com/company/eisai-emea/United Kingdom 974 48 4.93% ▲ 2
18 NextPharma https://www.linkedin.com/company/nextpharma/United Kingdom 875 43 4.91% ▲ 9
19 Ashfield MedComms https://www.linkedin.com/company/ashfieldmedcomms/United Kingdom 759 37 4.87% ▼ -14
20 GSK https://www.linkedin.com/company/gsk/United Kingdom 98,324 4,000 4.07% ▲ 4
21 Almac Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/almac-group/United Kingdom 4,623 176 3.81% ▲ 1
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22 Mundipharma https://www.linkedin.com/company/mundipharma/United Kingdom 2,148 78 3.63% ▲ 4
23 Norbrook Laboratories https://www.linkedin.com/company/norbrook-laboratories-ltd/United Kingdom 1,012 34 3.36% ▲ 2
24 Alliance Healthcare https://www.linkedin.com/company/alliance-healthcare/United Kingdom 4,535 143 3.15% ▲ 4

Ready to win at social?
Visit our website or contact us at gs@dsmn8.com
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